Catalog:
Project:
Type:
OLPA1 Parking Structure Light
The OLPA1 series offers stunning lighting fixtures with versatile mounting options to elevate
any space. Its elegant curves and seamless mounting assembly create a sophisticated look
that blends with any decor. With a variety of mounting styles, OLPA1 series is the perfect
choice to create a beautiful and functional environment.

Rev 7: 10/21/2024
OLPA1 Parking Structure Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: OLPA1-080SP-UNVL-40-5W-SM-NA-(Options)
13040 West Lisbon Road, Unit 400 | Brookfield, WI 53005             888-743-5220	              www.optecled.comOptec LED Lighting
OLPA1
Series Wattage Voltage CCT/CRI Distribution Mounting Finish
OLPA1= Optec
LED Parking &
Area Light
080SP= 40-60-
80W1
150SP =  100-120-
150W2
UNVL = 120-
277V
UNVH = 347-
480V
30 = 3000K (80 CRI)
40 = 4000K (80 CRI)
50 = 5000K (80CRI)
SCT=Selectable Color
Temp6
5W = Type 5 Wide
5C = Type 5 Concentrate
3R = Type 3 Rectangular
SM= Surface
Mount
PDXX = Pendant
Mount3
TR = Trunnion
Mount
WH = White
BZ = Dark Bronze
BL = Black
NA = Natural Aluminum
CF = Custom Finish
OPTIONS CONTROLS/SENSORS ACCESSORIES
U8 = Uplight (800 Lumens)4
SPD10 = 10kV Surge Suppressor
SPD20 = 20kV Surge Suppressor
EM = Emergency Battery Backup
EMC=Emergency Battery Backup - Cold Weather
PL3 = Power Leads (3’ Length/18 AWG)
PL6= Power Leads (6’ Length/18AWG)
PLXX = Power Leads (18 AWG, Unit of Measure in Feet)
DMLXX = 0-10V Dimming Leads (18 AWG, Unit of Measure
in Feet)
Controls:
WCM = Wireless Fixture Controller, Mesh Net-
work
Sensors:
OS= Ambient/Occupancy Sensor, DIP switch controlla-
ble5
TW=Twist Lock Photocell
RCB7 = Receptacle Base 7 Pin
ZGBS = Zhaga Receptacle Base
BT =Ambient/ Occupancy Sensor, Blue-
tooth5
WMOS = Wireless Mesh Occupancy Sensor/controller,
Bluetooth5
HBL = High Bay Lens 20-40’
WG = Wire Guard
BG = Bird Guard
HS = House Side Shield
PSKRD = Pendent Swivel Kit, Round
Ordering Footnotes:
1. 080SP=Selectable Power 40W, 60W, 80W
2. 150SP=Selectable Power 100W, 120W, 150W
3. PDXX = Pendant Length (Please indicate length of pendent in inches.)  Pendent standard diameter is 1/2”
4. U8 option adds an additional 8.0W.  U8 is available for pendent mount or trunnion only.
5. Includes Low Bay Lens, 8-20’ mounting height
6. SCT=Selectable Color Temperatures 4000K, 5000K